BUS NO. 17

(Kuniyil - Areacode)

BUS POINT AM PM
KUNIYIL 7.10 4.20
KIZHUPARAMBA 7.15 4.15
ALUKKAL 7.20 4.10
AREACODE (TA) 7.25 4.05
AREACODE (KR) 7.30 4.00
AREACODE (ATM) 7.30 4.00
AMBALAPPADI 7.35 3.55
KILIKKALL 7.40 3.50
KAVANUR MR 7.45 3.45
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9847025145
HELPER : 9539698480




